Sailwave results for 2024 Icicle Open Series Conventionals at Bough Beech Sailing Club 2024
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venue burgee

Rank SailNo
1st 11170
2nd 11321
3rd 1005
4th 11120
5th 29970
6th 29611
7th 14664
8th 1306
9th 171735
10th 2618
11th 142
12th 2730

HelmName

lan Foxwell

John Clementson

George Smith

Guy Marks

Richard Marshall
Lloyd Roberts

Neal Gibson
Richard Lambert

Henry Moss
Brian Whitmey
Barry Wolfenden

Adrian Smith
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2024 Icicle Open Series Conventionals

Bough Beech Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 15:22 on January 14, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 52, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Sam Pygall

Mel Titmus

Ellie Seddon

Bonnie/Alan

Harry Burgess

Keith Macey

Class

Wayfarer

Wayfarer

RS600

Wayfarer

Snipe
Snipe

Fireball

Supernova

ILCA 4
Contender

Hadron

Contender

Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Chipstead Sailing
Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Blackwater

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Downs SC

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Downs SC
ESSC

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Hythe and
Saltwood

PY

1105

1105

920

1105

1108
1108

952
1077

1210
969
1038

969

Race 1
07/01/2024
1100

(3.0

2.0

1.0

16.0

(13.0)
10.0

14.0
4.0

6.5
6.5
(15.0)

8.0

Race 2
07/01/2024
1238

2.0

4.0

1.0

(32.0 RET)

6.0
12.0

13.0
9.0

7.0
3.0
11.0

5.0

Race 3
14/01/2024
1107

1.0

(5.0)

(22.0)

6.0

9.0
7.0

3.0
19.0

(30.0)
24.0
14.0

250

Race 4
14/01/2024
1234

2.0

1.0

8.0

4.0

11.0
(17.0)

(24.0)
(20.0)

19.0
(27.0)
12.0

(26.0)

event burgee

Total

8.0

12.0

32.0

58.0

39.0
46.0

54.0
52.0

62.5
60.5
52.0

64.0

Nett

5.0

7.0

10.0

26.0

26.0
29.0

30.0
32.0

32.5
33.5
37.0

38.0
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Rank SailNo
13th 881
14th 4551
15th 901
16th 1202
17th 5554
18th 28541
19th 9611
20th 11118

21st 215168
22nd 29408

23rd 182481

24th 140119

25th 988

26th 5635
27th 2267
28th 5213

29th 203314

30th 213554

31st 5501

32nd 5506

HelmName CrewName

Elliot Marks

Bill Hutchings
Andrew Peake

Martin Burgess

Jim King

Matthew
Wolstenholme

Scarlet

Peter Emma Curran

Wolstenhowe

John Goudie Sam Boniface

Joe Warwicker
John Reed Liz Reed

Toby Ayre

Logan Adams
Nick Lett

Ben Biglin

Steve Cooke

Mark Stones

Richard McAdam

Dave Robinson

James Hart

Noel West

Class

RS600

Solo
RS600

Supernova

Solo

Snipe

Snipe

Wayfarer
ILCA 6

Snipe

ILCA 6

ILCA 6
RS600

Solo

OK

Solo

ILCA7

ILCA 6

Solo

Solo

Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Tonbridge
MYC

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Wilsonians

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bexhill

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Minnis Bay SC

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Chipstead Sailing
Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

PY

920

1142
920
1077

1142
1108

1108

1105
1150

1108

1150

1150
920
1142

1104
1142

1101

1150

1142

1142

Race 1
07/01/2024
1100

18.0

27.0
9.0
(24.0)

(26.0)
(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)

28.0
(53.0 DNC)

5.0

12.0

(32.0)
29.0
(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)
17.0

(53.0 DNC)

19.0

20.0

25.0
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Race 2
07/01/2024
1238

(32.0 RET)

(53.0 DNC)
14.0
24.0

21.0
53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC

19.0
53.0 DNC

10.0

8.0

25.0
(32.0 RET)
53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC
15.0

53.0 DNC

16.0

17.0

(53.0 DNC)

Race 3
14/01/2024
1107

12.0

8.0
(23.0)
20.0

15.0
4.0

2.0

(53.0 DNC)
10.0

(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)

28.0
21.0
11.0

17.0
(53.0 DNC)

18.0

(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)

13.0

Race 4
14/01/2024
1234

9.0

10.0
23.0
14.0

22.0
3.0

7.0

16.0
5.0

53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC

21.0
25.0
18.0

13.0
53.0 DNC

15.0

53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC

Total

71.0

98.0
69.0
82.0

84.0
113.0

115.0

116.0
121.0

121.0

126.0

106.0
107.0
135.0

136.0
138.0

139.0

141.0

143.0

144.0

Nett

39.0

45.0
46.0
58.0

58.0
60.0

62.0

63.0
68.0

68.0

73.0

74.0
75.0
82.0

83.0
85.0

86.0

88.0

90.0

91.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName

33rd
34th

35th
36th

37th

38th

39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd

44th
45th

46th

47th

48th
49th
50th

50th
50th

670
197693

425
373

219359

647

3174
456
8

4
5770

85173
653

223679

176346

308
477
184

191316
14

CrewName
James O'Leary
Sergio Messina
Richard Eagleton
Trevor Chanter Laurence

Trim/Clare Smith

Patrick Southon

Rhys Triffitt

Lawrence Wright
Hana Bolton

Jamie Eldridge
Nicholas O'Doherty

Patrick Ward

Eve Fifield

lan Rumble

Peter Young

Nick Leng-Smith

Richard Bratton
Tony Witham

Chris Heath

Katy Hanton

Scarlett Burgess

Class

Blaze

ILCA7

Europe

National 18

ILCA 6

RS600

RS Aero 7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA 6

Solo

ILCA 4

Blaze

ILCA7

ILCA 7

Europe
Supernova

Devoti
D-Zero

ILCA 6
ILCA 4

Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bexhill

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bexhill
Bexhill
ESSC

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bexhill

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

Bexhill
Bexhill

Bexhill

Bough Beech
Sailing Club

PY

1033

1101

1141
995

1150

920

1063
1101
1101
1150
1142

1210
1033

1101

1101

1141
1077
1029

1150
1210

Race 1
07/01/2024
1100

21.0
11.0

23.0
30.0

(53.0 DNC)

41.0 RET

41.0 RET
35.0
36.0
41.0 RET
22.0

31.0
(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)

34.0

33.0
41.0 RET
(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)
(53.0 DNC)
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Race 2
07/01/2024
1238

18.0
32.0 RET

22.0
(53.0 DNC)

20.0
(53.0 DNC)

53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC

( )
( )
(53.0 DNC)
( )

53.0 DNC

32.0 RET

23.0
53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC
26.0

(53.0 DNC)
(53.0 DNC)
53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC

Race 3
14/01/2024
1107

(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)
16.0

270

290

31.0
35.0
34.0
33.0
(53.0 DNC)

(53.0 DNC)
26.0

53.0 DNC

(53.0 DNC)

32.0
53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC

53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC

Race 4 Total Nett
14/01/2024

1234

53.0 DNC 145.0 92.0
53.0 DNC 149.0 96.0
53.0 DNC 151.0 98.0
53.0 DNC 152.0 99.0
53.0 DNC 153.0 100.0
30.0 153.0 100.0
29.0 154.0 101.0
32.0 155.0 102.0
33.0 156.0 103.0
31.0 158.0 105.0
53.0 DNC 160.0 107.0
53.0 DNC 160.0 107.0
28.0 160.0 107.0
6.0 165.0 112.0
53.0 DNC 166.0 113.0
53.0 DNC 171.0 118.0
53.0 DNC 200.0 147.0
53.0 DNC 212.0 159.0
53.0 DNC 212.0 159.0
53.0 DNC 212.0 159.0
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Race 3 - 14/01/2024 at 1107

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1107

Rank SailNo HelmName CrewName Class Club PY  Start Finish Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 11170  lan Foxwell Sam Pyagall Wayfarer ~ Bough Beech Sailing Club 1105 1107 12:02:35 0:55:35 2 0:50:18 1.0
2 9611 Peter Wolstenhowe Emma Curran Snipe 1108 1107 12:02:53 0:55:53 2 0:50:26 2.0
3 14664 Neal Gibson Keith Macey Fireball Downs SC 952 1107 11:56:28 0:49:28 2 0:51:58 3.0
4 28541  Matthew Wolstenholme Scarlet Snipe Bough Beech Sailing Club 1108 1107 12:04:47 0:57:47 2 0:52:09 4.0
5 11321 John Clementson Mel Titmus Wayfarer Chipstead Sailing Club 1105 1107 12:05:05 0:58:05 2 0:52:34 5.0
6 11120  Guy Marks Ellie Seddon Wayfarer Bough Beech Sailing Club 1105 1107 12:05:43 0:58:43 2 0:53:08 6.0
7 29611  Lloyd Roberts Harry Burgess Snipe Bough Beech Sailing Club 1108 1107 12:06:02 0:59:02 2 0:53:17 7.0
8 4551 Bill Hutchings Solo Tonbridge 1142 1107 12:09:20 1:02:20 2 0:54:35 8.0
9 29970 Richard Marshall Bonnie/Alan Snipe Blackwater 1108 1107 12:07:37 1:00:37 2 0:54:42 9.0
10 215168 Joe Warwicker ILCA 6 Bough Beech Sailing Club 1150 1107 12:09:55 1:02:55 2 0:54:43 10.0
11 5635 Ben Biglin Solo Bough Beech Sailing Club 1142 1107 12:09:33 1:02:33 2 0:54:46 11.0
12 881 Elliot Marks RS600 Bough Beech Sailing Club 920 1107 11:57:27 0:50:27 2 0:54:50 12.0
13 5506 Noel West Solo Bough Beech Sailing Club 1142 1107 12:10:49 1:03:49 2 0:55:53 13.0
14 142 Barry Wolfenden Hadron Bough Beech Sailing Club 1038 1107 12:05:08 0:58:08 2 0:56:00 14.0
15 5554 Jim King Solo 1142 1107 12:11:02 1:04:02 2 0:56:04 15.0
16 373 Trevor Chanter Laurence Trim/Clare Smith National 18 Bough Beech Sailing Club 995 1107 12:03:20 0:56:20 2 0:56:37 16.0
17 2267 Steve Cooke OK Minnis Bay SC 1104 1107 12:09:46 1:02:46 2 0:56:51 17.0
18 203314 Richard McAdam ILCA7 Bough Beech Sailing Club 1101 1107 12:10:07 1:03:07 2 0:57:20 18.0
19 1306 Richard Lambert Supernova Bough Beech Sailing Club 1077 1107 12:09:05 1:02:05 2 0:57:39 19.0
20 1202 Martin Burgess Supernova Bough Beech Sailing Club 1077 1107 12:09:13 1:02:13 2 0:57:46 20.0
21 988 Nick Lett RS600 920 1107 12:02:32 0:55:32 2 1:00:22 21.0
22 1005 George Smith RS600 Bough Beech Sailing Club 920 1107 12:02:39 0:55:39 2 1:00:29 22.0
23 901 Andrew Peake RS600 MYC 920 1107 12:02:40 0:55:40 2 1:00:30 23.0
24 2618 Brian Whitmey Contender ESSC 969 1107 12:06:04 0:59:04 2 1:00:57 24.0
25 2730 Adrian Smith Contender Hythe and Saltwood 969 1107 12:07:00 1:00:00 2 1:01:55 25.0
26 653 lan Rumble Blaze Bough Beech Sailing Club 1033 1107 12:12:08 1:05:08 2 1:03:03 26.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName CrewName Class Club PY  Start Finish Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
27 219359 Patrick Southon ILCA6 Bough Beech Sailing Club 1150 1107 11:44:38 0:37:38 1 1:05:27 27.0
28 140119 Logan Adams ILCA6 Bexhill 1150 1107 11:44:56 0:37:56 1 1:05:58 28.0
29 647 Rhys Triffitt RS600 Bough Beech Sailing Club 920 1107 12:07:42 1:00:42 2 1:05:59 29.0
30 171735 Henry Moss ILCA 4 Downs SC 1210 1107 11:48:54 0:41:54 1 1:09:15 30.0
31 3174 Lawrence Wright RS Aero 7 Bexhill 1063 1107 11:44:13 0:37:13 1 1:10:01 31.0
32 308 Richard Bratton Europe Bexhill 1141 1107 11:50:06 0:43:06 1 1:15:33 32.0
33 4 Nicholas O'Doherty ILCA6 1150 1107 11:50:30 0:43:30 1 1:15:39 33.0
34 8 Jamie Eldridge ILCA7 ESSC 1101 1107 11:54:48 0:47:48 1 1:26:50 34.0
35 456 Hana Bolton ILCA7 Bexhill 1101 1107 11:56:16 0:49:16 1 1:29:30 35.0
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Race 4 - 14/01/2024 at 1234

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1234

Rank SailNo HelmName CrewName Class Club PY  Start Finish Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 11321 John Clementson Mel Titmus Wayfarer  Chipstead Sailing Club 1105 1234 13:34:16 1:00:16 3 0:54:32 1.0
2 11170  lan Foxwell Sam Pygall Wayfarer  Bough Beech Sailing Club 1105 1234 13:16:14 0:42:14 2 0:57:20 2.0
3 28541  Matthew Wolstenholme Scarlet Snipe Bough Beech Sailing Club 1108 1234 13:16:52 0:42:52 2 0:58:02 3.0
4 11120  Guy Marks Ellie Seddon = Wayfarer =~ Bough Beech Sailing Club 1105 1234 13:16:52 0:42:52 2 0:58:11 4.0
5 215168 Joe Warwicker ILCA 6 Bough Beech Sailing Club 1150 1234 13:18:37 0:44:37 2 0:58:12 5.0
6 223679 Peter Young ILCA7 Bough Beech Sailing Club 1101 1234 13:17:01 0:43:01 2 0:58:36 6.0
7 9611 Peter Wolstenhowe Emma Curran Snipe 1108 1234 13:17:18 0:43:18 2 0:58:37 7.0
8 1005 George Smith RS600 Bough Beech Sailing Club 920 1234 13:28:43 0:54:43 3 0:59:28 8.0
881 Elliot Marks RS600 Bough Beech Sailing Club 920 1234 13:28:52 0:54:52 3 0:59:38 9.0
10 4551 Bill Hutchings Solo Tonbridge 1142 1234 13:19:27 0:45:27 2 0:59:42 10.0
1 29970 Richard Marshall Bonnie/Alan Snipe Blackwater 1108 1234 13:19:04 0:45:04 2 1:01:01 11.0
12 142 Barry Wolfenden Hadron Bough Beech Sailing Club 1038 1234 13:16:25 0:42:25 2 1:01:18 12.0
13 2267 Steve Cooke OK Minnis Bay SC 1104 1234 13:19:10 0:45:10 2 1:01:22 13.0
14 1202 Martin Burgess Supernova Bough Beech Sailing Club 1077 1234 13:18:08 0:44:08 2 1:01:28 14.0
15 203314 Richard McAdam ILCA7 Bough Beech Sailing Club 1101 1234 13:19:32 0:45:32 2 1:02:02 15.0
16 11118  John Goudie Sam Boniface Wayfarer  Wilsonians 1105 1234 13:20:06 0:46:06 2 1:02:35 16.0
17 29611 Lloyd Roberts Harry Burgess Snipe Bough Beech Sailing Club 1108 1234 13:20:26 0:46:26 2 1:02:52 17.0
18 5635 Ben Biglin Solo Bough Beech Sailing Club 1142 1234 13:22:06 0:48:06 2 1:03:11 18.0
19 171735 Henry Moss ILCA 4 Downs SC 1210 1234 13:25:13 0:51:13 2 1:03:30 19.0
20 1306 Richard Lambert Supernova Bough Beech Sailing Club 1077 1234 13:19:57 0:45:57 2 1:04:00 20.0
21 140119 Logan Adams ILCA 6 Bexhill 1150 1234 13:23:08 0:49:08 2 1:04:05 21.0
22 5554  Jim King Solo 1142 1234 13:22:56 0:48:56 2 1:04:16 22.0
23 901 Andrew Peake RS600 MYC 920 1234 13:33:30 0:59:30 3 1:04:40 23.0
24 14664 Neal Gibson Keith Macey  Fireball Downs SC 952 1234 13:15:15 0:41:15 2 1:05:00 24.0
25 988 Nick Lett RS600 920 1234 13:34:19 1:00:19 3 1:05:34 25.0
26 2730 Adrian Smith Contender Hythe and Saltwood 969 1234 13:16:34 0:42:34 2 1:05:54 26.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName CrewName Class Club PY  Start Finish Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
27 2618 Brian Whitmey Contender ESSC 969 1234 13:17:00 0:43:00 2 1:06:34 27.0
28 653 lan Rumble Blaze Bough Beech Sailing Club 1033 1234 13:21:32 0:47:32 2 1:09:01 28.0
29 3174 Lawrence Wright RS Aero 7 Bexhill 1063 1234 13:22:56 0:48:56 2 1:09:03 29.0
30 647 Rhys Triffitt RS600 Bough Beech Sailing Club 920 1234 13:16:40 0:42:40 2 1:09:34 30.0
31 4 Nicholas O'Doherty ILCA 6 1150 1234 13:27:28 0:53:28 2 1:09:44 31.0
32 456 Hana Bolton ILCA7 Bexhill 1101 1234 13:29:20 0:55:20 2 1:15:23 32.0
33 8 Jamie Eldridge ILCA7 ESSC 1101 1234 13:33:21 0:59:21 2 1:20:51 33.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com http://www.boughbeechsc.org.uk
sailing@boughbeechsc.org.uk
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